
Total Estimated 

Contract Price:

Contract Option 

Periods:

Performance 

Period
Fee Earned

Base Period 

"A"

$0

Base Period 

"B"

Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

Cumulative Fee $0$855,207

$142,771

$171,325

$175,563

$180,237

$185,312

Fee Available

$44,562,457

Base Contract 

Period:
November 21, 2016 to September 20, 2018

Fee Information

Option Period 1 : September 21, 2018 to September 20, 2019             

Option Period 2:  September 21, 2019 to September 20, 2020       

Option Period 3:  September 21, 2020 to September 20, 2021

Contractor: Wastren Advantage, Inc

Contract Number: DE-EM0003722

Contract Type: Hybrid Contract with Award Fee

EM Contractor Fee 
September 2016

Site: Office of River Protection, Richland, WA

Contract Name: Hanford 222-S Laboratory Analysis and Testing Services 


