EM Contractor Fee		
September 2010		
Site:	Office of River Protection, Richland, WA	
Contract Name:	Hanford 222-S Laboratory Analysis and Testing Services	
Contractor:	Wastren Advantage, Inc	
Contract Number:	DE-EM0003722	
Contract Type:	Hybrid Contract with Award Fee	
Total Estimated Contract Price:	\$44,562,457	
Base Contract Period:	November 21, 2016 to September 20, 2018	
<b>Contract Option</b>	Option Period 1: September 21, 2018 to September 20, 2019	
Periods:	Option Period 2: September 21, 2019 to September 20, 2020 Option Period 3: September 21, 2020 to September 20, 2021	

Fee Information		
Performance Period	Fee Available	Fee Earned
Base Period "A"	\$142,771	\$0
Base Period "B"	\$171,325	
Option 1	\$175,563	
Option 2	\$180,237	
Option 3	\$185,312	
<b>Cumulative Fee</b>	\$855,207	\$0

